
VALDERS MUSIC CALENDAR 
2018-2019 

 
 
Sat  Sept 15  Valders Music Boosters Car Wash – 9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m., Valders Piggly Wiggly 
 
Sun  Oct 14  Fall HS Choral Concert – 1:00 p.m., Cafetorium  
 
 Oct 15-28 Valders Music Boosters Cheesecake Sale 
   Orders due: 10/29 & 10/30 7:15-7:55 a.m. 
   Cheesecake order pick-up: 11/10 1:00-3:00 p.m.  
 
Mon  Oct 22  HS Marching Band Concert – 7:30 p.m., Gym  
 
Th-Sa Nov 8-10 Musical – 7 p.m., Cafetorium  
  
Wed  Dec 5  Dress Rehearsal HS Christmas Concert – Capitol Civic Centre – 8 a.m. – 12:30 
 
Sun  Dec 9  HS Christmas Concert – 4 p.m., Capitol Civic Centre 
 
Thurs  Dec 13  ES Music Program – 9 a.m. & 2 p.m., Cafetorium 
 
Tues Dec 18  MS Band & Choir Christmas Concert – 9 a.m. & 7 p.m., Cafetorium  
 
Thurs  Jan 3  EWC Honors Rehearsal – all day, New Holstein HS 
Sat  Jan 5  EWC Honors Concert – all day rehearsal, 3 p.m. concert, New Holstein HS 
 
Sun Feb 3  HS Mid-Winter Band & Choir Concert – Cafetorium  

Bands: 1:00 p.m. 
Choirs: 2:30 p.m. 
 

Sat Mar 2  Solo & Ensemble – all day, Valders HS 
 
Tue Mar 19  Music in Our Schools Concert – 7 p.m., Gym  
 
Sun Apr 14  VHS Music Showcase – 4 p.m., Cafetorium  
 
Sat May 4  State Solo & Ensemble – all day, UWGB 
 
Sun May 19  HS Spring Band Concert – 7 p.m., Cafetorium  
 
Wed May 22  Spring HS Choir Concert – 7:30 p.m., Cafetorium 
 
Thurs May 23  MS Spring Band & Choir Concert – 9 a.m. & 7 p.m., Cafetorium  
 
Sun May 26  Baccalaureate – 12:30 p.m., Faith Lutheran Church, Valders 
   HS Graduation – 2 p.m., Gym  
 

FLORIDA 2020 
MARCH 28 – APRIL 4, 2020 


